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Section 5 

Pricing Section 

This section includes the completed Attachment 2 – Pricing Sheet.  Progressive’s complete fee 

schedule is also included at the end of Section 8. 

  

  



ATTACHMENT 2 - PRICING SHEET 22-903 As-Needed Geologic and Hydrogeologic Services

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESTIMATED
NUMBER OF

HOURS

HOURLY
RATE

1 Professional Geologist 18 $137.00
2 Staff Geologist 16 $110.00
3 Drafting Services 3 $65.00
4 Clerical / Administration Services 3 $50.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESTIMATED
NUMBER OF

HOURS

HOURLY
RATE

5 Professional Geologist 90 $137.00
6 Staff Geologist 20 $110.00
7 Drafting Services 10 $65.00
8 Clerical / Administration Services 8 $50.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESTIMATED
NUMBER OF

HOURS

HOURLY
RATE

9 Principal Engineer (certify reports) 6 $178.00
10 $0.00
11 $0.00
12 $0.00
13 $0.00
14 $0.00

Lake County will not accept nor authorize payment for travel time or expenses of service personnel to
any of Lake County’s facility locations. The hourly rate must commence on the job site.  Billable time will

be for service work performed.

This is an indefinite quantity contract with no guarantee use of services. The County does not guarantee a
dollar amount to be expended on any contract resulting from this solicitation.

TOTAL

$2,466.00
$1,760.00
$195.00
$150.00

TOTAL

$12,330.00
$2,200.00
$650.00
$400.00

TOTAL

$1,068.00

Lake County is exempt from all taxes (Federal, State, Local). A Tax Exemption Certificate will be furnished
upon request for any direct purchasing. Contractor will be responsible for payment of taxes on all

materials purchased by the Contractor for the project.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Progressive Engineering & Construction, Inc.
SAVE AND SUBMIT AS AN EXCEL FILE

The Contractor will furnish all labor, materials, tools, transportation and equipment necessary to
provide  Geologic and Hydrogeologic services to Lake County on an as-needed basis.  Actual

hours are unknown and are estimated for evaluation purposes only.

 Alterations to locked cells may result in disqualification of submission.

3. Other (List category w/ estimated number of hours and hourly pricing):

1. Semi-Annual Report:

2. Central LF Biennal Report:
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