Section 5 Pricing Section

This section includes the completed Attachment 2 – Pricing Sheet. Progressive's complete fee schedule is also included at the end of Section 8.

00074962-4 3-3

Progressive Engineering & Construction, Inc.

SAVE AND SUBMIT AS AN EXCEL FILE

The Contractor will furnish all labor, materials, tools, transportation and equipment necessary to provide Geologic and Hydrogeologic services to Lake County on an as-needed basis. Actual hours are unknown and are estimated for evaluation purposes only.

Alterations to locked cells may result in disqualification of submission.

1. Semi-Annual Report:

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF HOURS	HOURLY RATE	TOTAL
1	Professional Geologist	18	\$137.00	\$2,466.00
2	Staff Geologist	16	\$110.00	\$1,760.00
3	Drafting Services	3	\$65.00	\$195.00
4	Clerical / Administration Services	3	\$50.00	\$150.00

2. Central LF Biennal Report:

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF HOURS	HOURLY RATE	TOTAL
5	Professional Geologist	90	\$137.00	\$12,330.00
6	Staff Geologist	20	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
7	Drafting Services	10	\$65.00	\$650.00
8	Clerical / Administration Services	8	\$50.00	\$400.00

3. Other (List category w/ estimated number of hours and hourly pricing):

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF HOURS	HOURLY RATE	TOTAL
9	Principal Engineer (certify reports)	6	\$178.00	\$1,068.00
10			\$0.00	\$0.00
11			\$0.00	\$0.00
12			\$0.00	\$0.00
13			\$0.00	\$0.00
14			\$0.00	\$0.00

Lake County is exempt from all taxes (Federal, State, Local). A Tax Exemption Certificate will be furnished upon request for any direct purchasing. Contractor will be responsible for payment of taxes on all materials purchased by the Contractor for the project.

Lake County will not accept nor authorize payment for travel time or expenses of service personnel to any of Lake County's facility locations. The hourly rate must commence on the job site. Billable time will be for service work performed.

This is an indefinite quantity contract with no guarantee use of services. The County does not guarantee a dollar amount to be expended on any contract resulting from this solicitation.